
 

2025 FEE SCHEDULE 
 

Randwick Physie charges its members a term fee for two classes per week (as outlined below). Invoices must be paid 

within 14 days of receipt, otherwise a late charge of $10 will apply. If you have any questions or concerns about paying 

your invoice, please contact our Treasurer via randwickphysie@gmail.com. 

 
Both the APDA Registration Fee (paid direct to APDA via the RevSport portal) and the Randwick Registration Fee 

(invoiced direct from Randwick) must be completed and paid by the third week of Term One (or as soon as your trial 

week is complete). This is to ensure our members are covered by Randwick’s insurance policy and that they will have 

access to the APDA syllabus once available.  

 
Individual competition entry fees will be either invoiced by Randwick (interclubs) or required to be paid directly to 

APDA via the RevSport portal. 

 

 
Under 5 Years Juniors 13 years - Open Ladies 

Mandatory 
Registration 
fees due in 
Term 1 for 

all 2025 
members 

 
APDA Registration: 

$60* 
+ 

Randwick Registration: 
$30 

 
APDA Registration: 

$95* 
+ 

Randwick Registration: 
$30 

 
APDA Registration: 

$95* 
+ 

Randwick Registration: 
$30 

 
APDA Registration: 

$95* 
+ 

Randwick Registration: 
$30 

Term 1 
$80 $205 $230 $230 

Term 1  

(1x Class 
Option) 

$60 $180 $200 $200 

Term 2 
$80 
+ 

$20 (Randwick Interclub 
levy) 

$205 
+ 

$20 (Randwick Interclub 
levy) 

$230 
+ 

$20 (Randwick Interclub 
levy) 

$270 
+ 

$20 (Randwick Interclub 
levy) 

Term 3 

$80 
 
 

$205 
+ 

APDA individual 
competition entry fee* 

$230 
+ 

APDA individual 
competition entry fee* 

$270 
+ 

APDA individual 
competition entry fee* 

Term 4 
$80 $205 $230 

TBC dependent on 
APDA Individual 

Competition Dates 

* to be paid directly to APDA via the RevSport portal 

 
PCYC MEMBERSHIP 

All Seniors and Ladies must be PCYC members as our classes are held at the PCYC Eastern Suburbs. Annual 

membership is $30 for adults and $15 for under 18’s. 

 
Membership entitles you to use the PCYC facilities, gain entry to any PCYC club in NSW (local activity fees may apply) 

and participate in PCYC activities and programs. Please see the staff at the front desk to organise your membership, 

and please don’t forget to scan your card every time you enter the club. 

 
PAYMENTS 

You will receive an invoice for all term fees and any other payments. The preferred payment method is EFT.  
Account Name: Randwick Physical Culture Club Inc 

BSB:  062-439 

Account number: 1065 2880 

Note: Please include the invoice number as the reference. 

mailto:randwickphysie@gmail.com

